£'000

Amount of
Restatement

Net expenditure
CCRCD

£’000

Cost of Services 272,904 272,662   (242)

Financing and Investment Income and Expenditure 10,903 11,601

698

Taxation and Non-Specific Grant Income (318,627) (319,136)

(509)

(Surplus) or Deficit on Provision of Services (9,361) (9,414)

(53)

Comprehensive (Income) and Expenditure
Actuarial (gains)/losses on pension liabilities 2,290 (9,230) (11,520)

Other Comprehensive (Income) and Expenditure (12,325) (12,325) (11,520)

Total Comprehensive (Income) and Expenditure (9,361) (9,414) (11,520) (53)

The following restatement was also required for the Movement in Reserves Statement. The restated prior period
line items for the Movement in Reserves Statement is provided below with the current year information on page
18 of the financial statements.

Effect on Movement in Reserves 2020-21 – Unusable Reserves as at 31 March 2021

Originally stated

2020-21

£’000

Restated
2020-21

£'000

Amount of
Restatement

Pensions

£'000

Amount of
Restatement

CCRCD

£’000

CCRCD Opening Balance  4,098  4,098

(Surplus)/deficit on the provision of services 5,480 17,000 11,520 53

Increase/(Decrease) in 2020-21 (16,099) 21,098 11,520 53

Balance as at 31 March 2021 carried forward 52,251 67,992 63,771

4,151

Effect on Movement in Reserves 2020-21 – Total Reserves as at 31 March 2021

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS 2021-2022

75

  Originally stated

2020-21

£’000

Restated
2020-21

£'000

Amount of
Restatement

£'000

Comprehensive (Income) and Expenditure 14,841 30,512 15,671

Increase/(Decrease) in 2020-21 14,841 30,512 15,671

Balance as at 31 March 2021 carried forward 166,678 182,349 15,671

The following table demonstrates the effects on the following line items in the Balance Sheet for the financial year
2020-21. The restated prior period Balance Sheet is provided with the current year information on page 19 of the
financial statements.

Effect on line items in the Balance Sheet 2020-21

Originally stated
2020-21

£’000

Restated
2020-21

£'000

Amount of
Restatement

Pensions

£'000

Amount of
Restatement

CCRCD

£'000

Long Term Assets

Property, Plant and Equipment 529,139 529,372  233
CCRCD Investment Property  2,737  2,737
CCRCD Equity  189  189
CCRCD Long Term Debtors  1,226  1,226

Long Term Assets 536,920 541,305  4,385

Current Assets

Short Term Debtors 51,810 52,437  627
Cash and Cash Equivalents 3,050 7,615  4,564
Deferred Tax CCRCD  125  125
Financial Assets CCRCD  283  283

Current Assets 106,433 112,033  5,599

Current Liabilities

Short Term Creditors (34,660) (36,092)  (1,432)

Current Liabilities (41,084) (42,516)  (1,432)

Long Term Liabilities

Long Term Creditors CCRCD  (4,402)  (4,402)
Net Pensions Liability (310,290) (298,770) 11,520

Long Term Liabilities (435,591) (428,473) 11,520 (4,402)

Net Assets 166,678 182,349 11,520 (4,151)

Reserves

Usable Reserves CCRCD  24  24
Pensions Reserve (310,290) (298,770) 11,520
Unusable Reserves CCRCD  4,127  4,127

Total Reserves 166,678 182,349 11,520 4,151

33. Events after the Reporting Period

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS 2021-2022

76

Where an event or information arises after the reporting period (i.e. after 31 March 2022) that relates to conditions
existing at 31 March 2022, certain figures in the financial statements and notes would be adjusted if necessary, in
all material respects, in order to reflect the impact of the event or information.  There have been no such events
after 31 March 2022 that have required reporting.

34. Contingent Liabilities